D X

WORLD’S MOST POWERFUL
CORDLESS TORQUE WRENCH

DIFFERENT
MODELS
AVAILABLE

RAD Torque Systems is —
taking torque to the

extreme with the all-new

B-RAD X. The latest generation

in the company’s popular battery
tool series, the B-RAD X is raising ‘
the bar for torque range capacity :

with a battery tool, maxing out ° |3_|QAD X
at an impressive 11,000 ft lbs -
making the B-RAD X officially
the most powerful cordless
torgue tool on the market.
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Torq

Now with

Take control with the

new torque and angr\‘eza
funcUonahty, en:sun
comprehenswe
management o
your tasks.

Brushless DC motor
for added durability
and accuracy.

Redesigned
anti-fatique
trigger switch.

Standard handguard
for added operator
protection.

Two-hand
start option.

TOOL DRIVE TORQUE (FT LBS)
Low HIGH

MODEL SIZE

B-RAD X 3000 1”7 250 3000
B-RAD X 5000 1.5” 500 5000
B-RAD X 8000 1.5” 740 8000

B-RAD X 11K 1.5” oo 11000

Accuracy of +/-4%, Repeatability of +/-2%

Latch lock to protect
battery form falling
from high heights.

RPM  WEIGHT
(Ibs)

3.9
2.4
17
1.2

4-button interface with high-
contrast LED display provides
feedback during operation.

DIMEI\!S)ION DIMBENS)ION DIMgI\!SION DIMENSION

D (in)
13.75
14.25
14.5
14.75




